:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9614346

Jul 28, 2024 - 19:53 (UTC)

In epoch 300,448 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1516118 + 1.000000000 ETH&®
3,270.16 USD

2 1516119 + 1.000000000 ETH&
3,270.16 USD

3 1516120 + 1.000000000 ETH&
3,270.16 USD

4 1516121 + 1.000000000 ETH&®
3,270.16 USD

S 1516122 + 1.000000000 ETH&
3,270.16 USD

6 1516123 + 1.000000000 ETH&
3,270.16 USD

7 1516124 + 1.000000000 ETH&
3,270.16 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9614346
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/300448
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1516118
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1516119
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1516120
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1516121
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1516122
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1516123
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1516124
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Validator Id

1516125

1516126

1516127

1516128

1516129

1516130

1516131

1516132

1516133

Validator Id

913191

913192

913193

Amount

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
3,270.16 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
3,270.16 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
3,270.16 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
3,270.16 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
3,270.16 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
3,270.16 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
3,270.16 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
3,270.16 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
3,270.16 USD

Amount

- 0.018378851 ETH
60.10 USD

- 0.018641467 ETH
60.96 USD

- 0.018603372 ETH&
60.83 USD

2/4


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1516125
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1516126
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1516127
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1516128
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1516129
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1516130
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1516131
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1516132
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1516133
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/913191
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/913192
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/913193
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Validator Id

913194

913195

913196

913197

913198

913201

913202

913204

Amount

- 0.018664102
61.03 USD

- 0.018651150
60.99 USD

- 0.018684079
61.09 USD

- 0.018677219
61.07 USD

- 0.018697840
61.14 USD

- 0.018600420
60.82 USD

- 0.018648555
60.98 USD

- 0.018631322
60.92 USD

- 0.063980531
209.22 USD

- 0.018457117
60.35 USD

- 0.018502366
60.50 USD

- 0.018545440
60.64 USD

- 0.064215394
209.99 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/913194
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/913195
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/913196
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/913197
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/913198
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/913199
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/913200
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/913201
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/913202
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/913203
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/913204
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/913205
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/913206

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 1337772 + 0.044946285 ETH®
146.98 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1337772

